3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2024-08-10
08:33:04

2 2024-08-06
16:39:54

3 2024-08-06
14:37:36

BITCOIN

1FZpLXMgaf6KzVj8w8RJinjSg9jaxcprMg

0.00071740 BTC&
45.13 USD

0.00071740 BTC &
45.13 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

136fc8fca52ba0fafbaedl - 0.00010005 BTC &

147608c5ec352ceab796cb 6.09 USD

071d0eb2fa846c81b873

a3b458bf412e8c4h731815 - 0.00010207 BTC&

c614c1497239717238d5c0 5.76 USD

912b9dae5e24alc86a74

44d861c55bab6787ecl1451 - 0.00010229 BTC&

8e96f50100436e5cd655e9 5.76 USD

c65661ba7707f1477447
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1FZpLXMqaf6KzVj8w8RJinjSg9jaxcprMg
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/136fc8fca52ba0faf6aed1147608c5ec352cea6796c6071d0eb2fa846c81b873
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/136fc8fca52ba0faf6aed1147608c5ec352cea6796c6071d0eb2fa846c81b873
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/136fc8fca52ba0faf6aed1147608c5ec352cea6796c6071d0eb2fa846c81b873
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a3b458bf412e8c4b731815c614c1497239717238d5c0912b9dae5e24a1c86a74
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a3b458bf412e8c4b731815c614c1497239717238d5c0912b9dae5e24a1c86a74
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a3b458bf412e8c4b731815c614c1497239717238d5c0912b9dae5e24a1c86a74
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/44d861c55bab6787ec14518e96f50100436e5cd655e9c65661ba7707f1477447
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/44d861c55bab6787ec14518e96f50100436e5cd655e9c65661ba7707f1477447
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/44d861c55bab6787ec14518e96f50100436e5cd655e9c65661ba7707f1477447

10

Date & time

2024-08-02
00:06:25

2021-08-17
07:01:19

2019-12-18
05:58:42

2019-06-23
08:06:37

2019-03-07
03:37:58

2019-01-06
17:06:14

2018-08-07
20:03:20

Transaction Id

b134419a4789e3ff8922cé6

244a0861180461b76daldl

39534a23aae2b604ca5c

57c4a53a5c92172cd88004c

669ccalf3f512c159324F8f

e44ae32be0181393d38¢c

3aa642e296f70%ae7fbff9

7b884bb79fbcbcab089as507

becdQbaef2c0973492e2

22624ca84020chc20bld7a

98ffdefb06df6792628eee

d5d94dfd477289dffb32

90d05296124079b8a9cf88

£5f86d58513d4703c90098

668e640577a8chh4452f

da27452bc675583e3fed68

605dabh86188183d1e8332

593addbael5a27293b70

062e4bf531064965816aea

4423ea5c83b298ce431c2d

4dcfe6fd187db6a8es5715

Amount

0.00011208
7.27 USD

0.00030091
13.44 USD

0.00010005

0.72 USD

0.00011208

0.00010229

0.00010207

0.00030091

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1344f9a4789e3ff8922c6244a0861180461b76da1d139534a23aae2b604ca5c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1344f9a4789e3ff8922c6244a0861180461b76da1d139534a23aae2b604ca5c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1344f9a4789e3ff8922c6244a0861180461b76da1d139534a23aae2b604ca5c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57c4a53a5c9172cd88004c669cca03f512c159324f8fe44ae32be0181393d38c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57c4a53a5c9172cd88004c669cca03f512c159324f8fe44ae32be0181393d38c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57c4a53a5c9172cd88004c669cca03f512c159324f8fe44ae32be0181393d38c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3aa642e296f709ae7fbff97b884bb79fbcbca609a507becd06aef2c0973492e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3aa642e296f709ae7fbff97b884bb79fbcbca609a507becd06aef2c0973492e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3aa642e296f709ae7fbff97b884bb79fbcbca609a507becd06aef2c0973492e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/22624ca84020cbc20b1d7a98ffdefb06df6792628eeed5d94dfd477289dffb32
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/22624ca84020cbc20b1d7a98ffdefb06df6792628eeed5d94dfd477289dffb32
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/22624ca84020cbc20b1d7a98ffdefb06df6792628eeed5d94dfd477289dffb32
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/90d05296124079b8a9cf88f5f86d58513d4703c90098668e640577a8cbb4452f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/90d05296124079b8a9cf88f5f86d58513d4703c90098668e640577a8cbb4452f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/90d05296124079b8a9cf88f5f86d58513d4703c90098668e640577a8cbb4452f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da27452bc675583e3fed68605da6b86f88183d1e8332593add6ae05a27293b70
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da27452bc675583e3fed68605da6b86f88183d1e8332593add6ae05a27293b70
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da27452bc675583e3fed68605da6b86f88183d1e8332593add6ae05a27293b70
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/062e4bf531064965816aea4423ea5c83b298ce431c2d4dcfe6fd187d6a8e5715
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/062e4bf531064965816aea4423ea5c83b298ce431c2d4dcfe6fd187d6a8e5715
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/062e4bf531064965816aea4423ea5c83b298ce431c2d4dcfe6fd187d6a8e5715

